
• WINE MENU •



• RED •

D' Vine Cabernet Sauvignon 

Soft,juicy-fruited Cabernet Sauvignon depth of flavour 

out tllOMM[NDA1IONI 
Vin Du Patron 

Peel selection wines. Red Bordeaux 2015 

Vina Elena Tempranillo 
Dark cherry red in colour with aromas of red berries and a soft fruit character on the palate. 

Parlez-vous? Malbec 

A delightful ruby colour that has an expressive bouquet of red fruits that leads to a 

harmonious and nicely structured wine. 

La Colombe Merlot 
A fine nose of red fruits, particularly strawberry. On the palate, there are flavours of 

strawberry and redcurrant, as well as hints of walnut and dark chocolate. 

Umbala Shiraz 
Dark cherry colour with aromas of plum and smoky black pepper giving way to a lush ripe 

black-fruit pa/at 

Cramele Recas Pinot Noir 
A powerful and elegant aromatic bouquet of ripe fruit aromas (black cherry and raspberry), 

spices, accompanied by a subtle mineral touch. The palate is perfectly balanced, delicate, 

concentrated and crispy, finishing with beautiful silky tannins. 

Faustino Rivero Joven D.O.C Rioja 
A bright wine with red berry aromas underscored by notes of liquorice 

Primitivo Masseria Settearchi 
Strong scent of very ripe, jam my red and black fruits. Beautifully smooth and textured on the 

palate. 

Valpolicella Classico Superiore DOC Ripasso Monteci 
Sophisticated aroma, forest fruits, morello cherry. Fine and complex. 

Country of Origin 125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle 

Italy 

France 

Spain 

Coteaux du 

Languedoc 

Vin de France 

South Africa 

Romania 

Spain 

Italy 

Italy 

£4.25 £5.20 

£4.95 

£3.50 £4.95 

£3.95 £5.65 

£6.75 £20.50 

£6.95 £19.95 

£6.45 £19.00 

£7.45 £22.00 

£20.00 

£20.00 

£21.00 

£23.50 

£25.00 

£32.00 



• WHITE •

D' Vine White Inzolia Terre Sicilian 
Fresh with citrussy tones and a hint of peach on the finish 

out tllOMM[NDA1IONI 

Vin Du Patron 
Peel selection wines. White Bordeaux 2015 

Vina Elena Airen 
Pale straw colour with elegant fruity aromas and a crisp hint of citrus on the palate. 

Pinot Grigio Primi Soli 

Dry, crisp and fruity with a wonderful hint of lemon. 

Turtle Bay Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc 
This wine is fresh and vibrant with passion fruit, gooseberry and some melon characters. It has 

a balanced richness of fruit with a floral note through the palate, with intense depth of flavour 

and a crisp finish. 

Umbala Sauvignon Blanc 
Green fig and fresh lemon aromas that give way to an intensely flavoured fruit driven wine 

La Colombe Chardonnay 

Well rounded soft stone fruit with a pleasant mouth feel and long finish. 

Janelas Antigas Vinho Verde 

An exciting and refreshing wine that perfectly combines the aromas off our of the most famous 

grape varieties of the region resulting in a very fresh and fruity wine, with a balanced acidity. Its 

great for pairing with salads, fish and seafood dishes or can be served on its own. 

Vermentino DOC Sant' Ilario 

Scents of apple, citrus and exotic fruit. A fresh fruity taste that is complemented in the finish with 

pleasant mineral overtones. 

Gran Maestro Bianco Puglia Appasemento 

Fresh, balanced, soft and round with light fruity notes. 

Sancerre Domaine de Le Perriere Saget 

Bright appearance and well-balanced flavours of white flowers, peach and acacia with an 

underlying streak of cleansing minerality from well-established vineyards. 

Country of Origin 125ml 175ml 250ml 

Bottle Italy 

France 

Spain 

Italy 

New Zealand 

South Africa 

Vin de France 

Portugal 

Italy 

Italy 

Loire Valley 

£4.25 £5.20 

£4.95 

£3.50 £4.95 

£3.80 £5.55 

£4.55 £6.65 

£6.75 

£6.45 

£6.45 

£7.20 

£8.75 

£20.50 

£19.95 

£19.00 

£21.00 

£26.00 

£20.00 

£22.50 

£22.50 

£24.00 

£28.00 

£45.00 



• ROSE •

D' Vine Merlot Rose Delle Venezie
A dry strawberry fruited rose made from the Merlot grape grown in the north east of Italy.

Sereno Pinot Grigio Blush
The height of fashion - light fresh strawberry flavours and very easy drinking

Monterey Bay Zinfandel Rose
Quite the most delicious wine, a racy mix of watermelon and cherry with a delectable sweetness.

Country of Origin 125ml 175ml 250ml  Bottle 

California £20.00

• SPARKLING •

Country of Origin 125ml Bottle 

Italy   £5.95  £28.00

Italy £22.00

Champagne £39.00

Champagne £55.00

Champagne £85.00

I Castelli Prosecco DOC 
A lovely straw yellow with a faint greenish reflection in colour. The aroma is 
subtle with a fruity scent and hints of apple. Along with a dry, crispy and 
fruity palate which is pleasant and a clean finish.

Moscato d' Asti Conti Buneis
Intense, very pleasant, clearly characterized by subtle scents of sweet peach.

Charles Vercy Cuvee de Reserve N/V 
Very aromatic and elegant with ripe fruit flavours and a really pleasant minerality. 

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee N/V
Laurent-Perrier’s signature champagne, La Cuvée is delicate yet complex with crisp notes of 
citrus fruit and white flowers, and great length on the finish.

Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose
This iconic rosé Champagne has great depth and freshness with hints of fresh strawberries, 
raspberries and wild cherries.

Italy £3.50 £4.95 £6.45 £26.00

Italy £5.20     £6.57 £20.50£4.25    
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