

• WINE MENU •



RED •

	Country of Origin	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
D' Vine Cabernet Sauvignon Soft, juicy-fruited Cabe <mark>rnet</mark> Sauvignon depth of flavour	Italy	£4.25	£5.20	£6.75	£20.50
Vin Du Patron Peel selection wines. Red Bordeaux 2015	France		£4.95	£6.95	£19.95
Vina Elena Tempranillo Dark cherr <mark>y red in colour</mark> with aromas of re <mark>d be</mark> rries and a soft fruit characte <mark>r</mark> on the palate.	Spain	£3.50	£4.95	£6.45	£19.00
Parlez-vous? Malbec A delightful ruby colour that has an expressive bouquet of red fruits that leads to a harmonious and nicely structured wine.	Coteaux du Languedoc	£3.95	£5.65	£7.45	£22.00
La Colombe Merlot A fine nose of red fruits, particularly strawberry. On the palate, there are flavours of strawberry and redcurrant, as well as hints of walnut and dark chocolate.	Vin de France				£20.00
Umbala Shiraz Dark cherry colour with aromas of plum and smoky black pepper giving way to a lush ripe black-fruit palat	South Africa				£20.00
Cramele Recas Pinot Noir A powerful and elegant aromatic bouquet of ripe fruit aromas (black cherry and raspberry), spices, accompanied by a subtle mineral touch. The palate is perfectly balanced, delicate, concentrated and crispy, finishing with beautiful silky tannins.	Romania				£21.00
Faustino Rivero Joven D.O.C Rioja A bright wine with red berry aromas underscored by notes of liquorice	Spain				£23.50
Primitivo Masseria Settearchi Strong scent of very ripe, jammy red and black fruits. Beautifully smooth and textured on the palate.	Italy				£25.00
Valpolicella Classico Superiore DOC Ripasso Monteci Sophisticated aroma, forest fruits, morello cherry. Fine and complex.	Italy				£32.00



• WHITE •

	Country of Origin	125ml	175ml	250ml	
D' Vine White Inzolia Terre Sicilian Fresh with citrussy tones and a hint of peach on the finish	Bottle Italy	£4.25	£5.20	£6.75	£20.50
Vin Du Patron Peel selection wines. White Bordeaux 2015	France		£4.95	£6.45	£19.95
Vina Ele <mark>na Airen</mark> Pale stra <mark>w colour with elegant fruity aromas</mark> and a crisp hi <mark>nt</mark> of citrus on t <mark>he</mark> palate.	Spain	£3.50	£4.95	£6.45	£19.00
Pinot Grigio Primi Soli Dry, crisp and fruity with a wonderful hint of lemon.	Italy	£3.80	£5.55	£7.20	£21.00
Turtle Bay Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc This wine is fresh and vibrant with passion fruit, gooseberry and some melon characters. It has a balanced richness of fruit with a floral note through the palate, with intense depth of flavour and a crisp finish.	New Zealand	£4.55	£6.65	£8.75	£26.00
Umbala Sauvignon Blanc Green fig and fresh lemon aromas that give way to an intensely flavoured fruit driven wine	South Africa				£20.00
La <mark>Colombe Chardonnay</mark> Well <mark>rounde</mark> d soft stone fruit with a pleasant mouth feel <mark>and lon</mark> g finish.	Vin de France				£22.50
Janelas Antigas Vinho Verde An exciting and refreshing wine that perfectly combines the aromas of four of the most famous grape varieties of the region resulting in a very fresh and fruity wine, with a balanced acidity. Its great for pairing with salads, fish and seafood dishes or can be served on its own.	Portugal				£22.50
Vermentino DOC Sant' Ilario Scents of apple, citrus and exotic fruit. A fresh fruity taste that is complemented in the finish with pleasant mineral overtones.	Italy				£24.00
Gran Maestro Bianco Puglia Appasemento Fresh, balanced, soft and round with light fruity notes.	Italy				£28.00
Sancerre Domaine de Le Perriere Saget Bright appearance and well-balanced flavours of white flowers, peach and acacia with an	Loire V alley				£45.00

 $underlying\ streak\ of\ cleansing\ minerality\ from\ well-established\ vineyards.$



• ROSE •

	Country of Origin	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
D' Vine Merlot Rose Delle Venezie	Italy	£4.25	£5.20	£6.57	£20.50
A dry strawberry fr <mark>uited rose made from the</mark> Merlot <mark>grape</mark> grown in the north east of Italy.					
Sereno P <mark>inot Grigio Blu</mark> sh	Italy	£3.50	£4.95	£6.45	£26.00
The height of fashion - light fresh strawberry flavours and very easy drinking					
Monterey Bay Zinfandel Rose	California				£20.00
Quite the most delicious wine, a racy mix of watermelon and cherry with a delectable sweetness.					

SPARKLING

• SPARKLING •				
	Country of Origin	125ml	Bottle	
I Castelli Prosecco DOC A lovely straw yellow with a faint greenish reflection in colour. The aroma is subtle with a fruity scent and hints of apple. Along with a dry, crispy and fruity palate which is pleasant and a clean finish.	Italy	£5.95	£28.00	
Moscato d' Asti Conti Buneis Intense, very pleasant, clearly characterized by subtle scents of sweet peach.	Italy		£22.00	
Charles Vercy Cuvee de Reserve N/V Very aromatic and elegant with ripe fruit flavours and a really pleasant minerality.	Champagne		£39.00	
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee N/V Laurent-Perrier's signature champagne, La Cuvée is delicate yet complex with crisp notes of citrus fruit and white flowers, and great length on the finish.	Champagne		£55.00	
Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose This iconic rosé Champagne has great depth and freshness with hints of fresh strawberries, raspberries and wild cherries.	Champagne		£85.00	